
 

 

2026 LEGISLATIVE MEETING DATES 

 

 

RESOLUTION 

DEADLINE 

DATES 

CAUCUS 

Republican 5:30 PM 

Democratic 6:30 PM 

COMMITTEE 

MEETING 

5:30 PM 

BOARD MEETING 6:30 PM 

Republican Caucus 6:00 PM 

Democratic Caucus 6:00 PM 

   Monday, January 5 – 6 PM 

Organizational Meeting 

January 2 Monday, January 12 Thursday, January 15 Tuesday, January 20 

January 23 Monday, February 2 Thursday, February 5 Monday, February 9 

February 13 Monday, March 2 Thursday, March 5 Monday, March 9 

March 13 Monday, April 6 Thursday, April 9 Monday, April 13 

April 17 Monday, May 4 Thursday, May 7 Monday, May 11 

May 15 Monday, June 1 Thursday, June 4 Monday, June 8 

June 12 Tuesday, July 7 Thursday, July 9 Monday, July 13 

July 17 Monday, August 3 Thursday, August 6 Monday, August 10 

August 14 Tuesday, September 8 Thursday, September 10 Monday, September 14 

September 18 Monday, October 5 Thursday, October 8 Tuesday, October 13 

October 16 Thursday, November 5 Thursday, November 5 Monday, November 9 

 Monday, November 16 

for Budget – 5 PM 

 

Monday, November 16 

Final Committee Vote on 

Budget 

 

November 13 Monday, November 30 

 

Thursday, December 3 

 

Thursday, December 3 – 6 PM 

Public Hearing on Budget with 

Legislative Amendments 

 

Monday, December 7 

 Wednesday, December 16 - 5 PM Wednesday, December 16  Wednesday, December 16 – 6 PM 

Budget Override/ 

Adoption of Tax Levy 

             


